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Porsche Sprint Challenge Deutschland GT3 57 - 29 June 2025
Result Freies Training NuUrburgring - 5137mtr.
Ent rant Car in Speed
Pos Nbr Cls P1C Drivers Sponsor Fastest lap Gap Dif f Laps Km/h
1 116 2d 1 PTT RACING TEAM 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:13.718 7 7 138 .30
Hubert Darmetko (DEU)
2 64 2d 2 PTTRACINGTEAM 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:14595 7 0877 0877 7 13740
Fabian Dybionka (DEU)
3 40 2d 3 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:14641 7 0923 0.046 7 13735
Jan Antoszewski (POL)
4 7 2d 4  Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:14781 5 1.063 0.140 5 13721
Tomasz Magdziarz (POL)
5 24 2d 5 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:15.790 6 2072 1.009 6 136.19
Michal Perel (POL)
6 62 2d 6 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:16.837 5 3.119 1.047 7 135.15
Jakub Twarég (POL)
7 11 2d 7 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:17968 4 4250 1131 5 134 .04
Etienne Ploenes (DEU)
8 69 2d 8 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:18384 6 4666 0416 6 13364
Mariusz Gérecki (POL)
9 33 2d 9 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:19.262 3 5544 0878 4 13279
Stefan Rehkopf (DEU)
10 36 2d 10 W&S Motorsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:19419 7 5701 0.157 7 13264
Yanis Anhorn (DEU)
11 111 2d 11 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:20062 2 6344 0643 4 13204
Leandro Martins (PRT)
12 25 2d 12 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:20374 4 6.656 0312 4 13174
Stefan Ertl (DEU)
13 46 2d 13 JiriMicanek 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:21.203 7 7485 0829 7 13097
JosefHrdlicka (C ZE)
14 88 2d 14  a-workx Motorsport by PORSCHE PAI 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22594 4 8.876 1391 4 129 .69
Gunther Kraus (DEU)
15 105 2d 15 Team Laptime-Performance 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22977 3 9259 0.383 6 12934
Ulrich Jaeckel (CAN)
16 18 2c 1 911GT3 Cup (991 Gen.I1l) 2:24910 6 11.192 1.933 6 12762
Ferdinand Wemet (DEU)
17 144 2d 16 SEEBACH Motorsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 0.00
Levin Gelf
DNS 22 2d 17 a-workx Motorsport by PORSCHE PAl 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Ahmed Arif Alkhoori
Fastest time: 2:13.718 inlap 7 by nbr. 116 : Hubert Dametko(Hubert Dametko) () Publication-time
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